
STUDENT SUCCESS CENTER TUTORINGTUTORING
SCHEDULESCHEDULE

E Q U A L O P P O R T U N I T Y  I N S T I T U T I O N EQUAL OPPORTUNITY INSTITUTION

gptc.edu

The Student Success Center (SSC) offers FREE in-person tutoring at the DeKalb Campus, Building 
A, Room 211(2nd floor) and online through WebEx meetings. To join an online tutoring session, 
click the links below during the designated times indicated for each tutor below.

STUDENT SUCCESS CENTER TUTOR HOURS* 
Marialaine Scott | scottm@gptc.edu 
ENGLISH | SPEECH | HISTORY 
Monday 9 a.m. – 7 p.m. | Tuesday 9 a.m. – 7 p.m. 

https://gptc.webex.com/meet/scottm

Daniel Shack | shackd@gptc.edu 
ENGLISH | SPEECH | HUMANITIES | SOCIOLOGY 
Wed. 9 a.m. – 8 p.m. | Thurs. 9 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. | Fri. 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.

https://gptc.webex.com/meet/shackd

Kimberley Alexander | alexanderk@gptc.edu 
ENGLISH | SPEECH | READING | HUMANITIES 
Mon.– Thurs. 9 a.m. – 4 p.m. | Fri. 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.

https://gptc.webex.com/meet/alexanderk

Anteneh Kibret | kibreta@gptc.edu 
STATISTICS | PHYSICS | MATH 
Thurs. 5 – 8 p.m. | Fri. (online only) 9 a.m. – 1 p.m. Sat. 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.  

https://gptc.webex.com/meet/kibreta

Mustafa Shahem | shahemm@gptc.edu 
MATH | PHYSICS
Tues. & Thurs. 9 a.m. – 3 p.m.

https://gptc.webex.com/meet/shahemm

Adina Martin | martina@gptc.edu 
MATH
Tuesday & Wednesday 5 – 8 p.m. 

https://gptc.webex.com/meet/martina

https://gptc.webex.com/meet/martina
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